
Fall Federal Depository Library Conference & Depository Library Council Meeting  
 Washington DC,  October 15th – 17th, 2007

Doubletree, Crystal City, VA.

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

 Revised  10/12/2007

Time

8:30 am

8:00 am

11:30 am

Monday 15th

Council Plenary Session 
Public Printer Update

 Director LSCM Update
NTIS Update

Council 
Working 
Session

Coffee with Council 

FDLP Track FDLP TrackDLC Track

Council Plenary Session 
FDsys Update

Break

Break

FDLP Track

Hidden 
Treasures 

Redux
War on 

Terrorism: 
What 

Resources are 
Out There?

Adjourn

Coffee with Council 

Wednesday, 17th
DLC Track FDLP Track

Tuesday, 16th

Adjourn

Coffee with Council 

DLC Track AgencyPeer GPO

LSCM 
Operational 
Open Forum

Designing 
your own E-
Government 

Program

FDLP Track FDLP Track

Council Plenary Session:
GPO & Persistent Identification

Break
Creating a 

Local 
Government 
Documents 
Networking 

Group

Regional Meeting
Meeting

7:00-9:00

Council Recommendations

Library of the Year Recognition

Adjourn

Council  Plenary Session:
Authentic Legal Information in the Digital Age: 

Is Online Legal Information Trustworthy? 

Encouraging 
An Informed 

Citizenry

Destruction 
& Recovery 
at Tulane’s 

Main Library

GODORT and SLA/DGI Meeting
Meeting

7:00-9:00

Break
Council 
Session: 

Update 
Guidelines for 

the  Depository 
Library System 

Council Working Session Council Working Session

Lunch Break 
On Your Own

Council 
Session:

Library Tech 
Services 
Update 

Persistent 
Problem 
Patrons

Harvesting for 
the Future: 

Indiana Light 
Archives of 
Government 
Information

Lunch Break 
On Your Own

Enhancing 
NASA Fiche 

Records

Data Mining in 
the Biennial 

Survey

Government 
in the 21st

Century: 
Training Non-

depository 
Librarians

New 
Documents 

Librarian 
Open Forum

National 
Institute for 

Literacy

Consumer 
Product Safety 
Commission 

Council  
Session:
Offering 

Services 24/7 

Lunch Break 
On Your Own

Regional/Selective Suggest Lunch

Health and 
Human 

Services

LSCM Online 
Services 

Open Forum 

Council Session:
Assessment 

Council  Plenary Session:
Regionals at the Crossroads

BreakBreak

Council 
Open Forum 

You Can Do 
It:  Success 

Stories about 
Gov’t Doc 
Collection 
Reviews

STAT-USA
FDLP.GOV: 
New FDLP 
Desktop 


