## Fall Federal Depository Library Conference & Depository Library Council Meeting Washington DC, October 15<sup>th</sup> – 17<sup>th</sup>, 2007 Doubletree, Crystal City, VA.

Time	Monday 15th				Tuesday, 16th				Wednesday, 17th			
	DLC Track	FDLP Track	FDLP Track	FDLP Track	DLC Track	Peer	Agency	GPO	DLC Track	FDLP Track	FDLP Track	FDLP Track
8:00 am	Coffee with Council				Coffee with Council				Coffee with Council			
8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am	Council Plenary Session Public Printer Update Director LSCM Update NTIS Update				Council Session: Offering Services 24/7	Government in the 21 <sup>st</sup> Century: Training Non- depository Librarians	Consumer Product Safety Commission National Institute for Literacy	New Documents Librarian Open Forum	Council Plenary Session: Authentic Legal Information in the Digital Age: Is Online Legal Information Trustworthy?			
10:00 am	Break				Break				Break			
10:30 am 11:00 am	Council Plenary Session FDsys Update				Council Open Forum	You Can Do It: Success Stories about Gov't Doc Collection Reviews	STAT-USA	FDLP.GOV: New FDLP Desktop	Council Session: Library Tech Services Update	Persistent Problem Patrons	Harvesting for the Future: Indiana Light Archives of Government Information	Data Mining in the Biennial Survey
11:30 am												Enhancing NASA Fiche Records
<mark>12:00 pm</mark>	Lunch Break On Your Own Regional/Selective Suggest Lunch				Lunch Break On Your Own				Lunch Break On Your Own			
<mark>12:30 pm</mark>												
1:00 pm												
1:30 pm	Council Plenary Session: GPO & Persistent Identification				Council Session: Human Service			LSCM Online	Council Plenary Session: Regionals at the Crossroads			
2:00 pm 2:30 pm	Library of the Year Recognition							Services Open Forum				
3:00 pm	Break				Break				Break			
3:30 pm	Council Session:	War on Terrorism: What Resources are Out There?	Hidden Treasures	Creating a Local Government Documents	Council Working	Designing your own E- Government Program	Destruction & Recovery at Tulane's Main Library	LSCM Operational Open Forum				
4:00 pm	Update Guidelines for the Depository Library System		Redux Encouraging						Council Recommendations			
4:30 pm			An Informed Citizenry	Networking Group	Session							
5:00 pm	Council Working Session				Council Working Session				Adjourn			
5:30 pm												
6:00 pm	Adjourn				Adjourn							
6:30 pm												
7:00 pm	GODORT and SLA/DGI Meeting Meeting 7:00-9:00				Regional Meeting Meeting							
7:30 pm												
8:00 pm					7:00-9:00							
8:30 pm												
9:00 pm												